
13-Jan-2026 - 19:16:52 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Grand-Slam Antalya 2022
(TUR Antalya, 01-03 April 2022) -60 kg
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YANG, Yung Wei

BYAMBASUREN, Sukhbat

REVOL, Cedric

GOC, Uluer

NURILLAEV, Kemran

PANTANO, Angelo

DACRUZ, Felipe

BAYRAMOV, Turan

TPE

MGL

FRA

TUR

UZB

ITA

LBN

AZE

PAPINASHVILI, Jaba

LEUTGEB, Daniel

FECZKO, Csanad

BOZKURT, Ali
BERNABEU RICO, Jaume

SHAMSHADIN, Magzhan

LOPES, Rodrigo Costa

YRYSBEKOV, Khanbolot

SADDIKI, Younes

GEO

AUT

HUN

TUR
ESP

KAZ

POR

KGZ

MAR

GARRIGOS, Francisco

ENKHTAIVAN, Ariunbold
DELGADO CALLEJA, Julio

SUFIEV, Mehrzod

MENDES, Francisco

AKKUS, Mihrac

BARATOV, Dilshodbek

ALIYEV, Rovshan

KHALMATOV, Dilshot

ESP

MGL
CUB

TJK

POR

TUR

UZB

AZE

UKR

CHKHVIMIANI, Lukhumi

STARKEL, David

NARBAYEV, Bauyrzhan

NAJI, David

BASSOU, Issam

MCKENZIE, Ashley
CONCEICAO, Ryan

KHOUSROF, Ali

KARAKIZIDI, Savva

GEO

SLO

KAZ

HUN

MAR

GBR
BRA

YEM

GRE

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)

BYAMBASUREN, S.  (MGL)

REVOL, Cedric  (FRA)

GOC, Uluer  (TUR)

NURILLAEV, K.  (UZB)

PANTANO, Angelo  (ITA)

DACRUZ, Felipe  (LBN)

BAYRAMOV, Turan  (AZE)

PAPINASHVILI, J.  (GEO)

LEUTGEB, Daniel  (AUT)

FECZKO, Csanad  (HUN)

BERNABEU RICO, J.  (ESP)

SHAMSHADIN, M.  (KAZ)

LOPES, R.  (POR)

YRYSBEKOV, K.  (KGZ)

SADDIKI, Younes  (MAR)

GARRIGOS, F.  (ESP)

ENKHTAIVAN, A.  (MGL)

SUFIEV, Mehrzod  (TJK)

MENDES, F.  (POR)

AKKUS, Mihrac  (TUR)

BARATOV, D.  (UZB)

ALIYEV, Rovshan  (AZE)

KHALMATOV, D.  (UKR)

CHKHVIMIANI, L.  (GEO)

STARKEL, David  (SLO)

NARBAYEV, B.  (KAZ)

NAJI, David  (HUN)

BASSOU, Issam  (MAR)

MCKENZIE, Ashley  (GBR)

KHOUSROF, Ali  (YEM)

KARAKIZIDI, S.  (GRE)

00  / Ippon 0  [2:18]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:44]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [3:32]

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)

REVOL, Cedric  (FRA)

PANTANO, Angelo  (ITA)

BAYRAMOV, Turan  (AZE)

PAPINASHVILI, J.  (GEO)

BERNABEU RICO, J.  (ESP)

LOPES, R.  (POR)

YRYSBEKOV, K.  (KGZ)

GARRIGOS, F.  (ESP)

MENDES, F.  (POR)

BARATOV, D.  (UZB)

ALIYEV, Rovshan  (AZE)

CHKHVIMIANI, L.  (GEO)

NARBAYEV, B.  (KAZ)

MCKENZIE, Ashley  (GBR)

KARAKIZIDI, S.  (GRE)

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

01  / 00  [4:00]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:06]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:41]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [1:19]

00 s2 / Ippon 0  [3:11]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:42]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [3:29]

00 s1 / Ippon 1  [3:16]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

01  / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:47]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:39]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:07]

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)

PANTANO, Angelo  (ITA)

PAPINASHVILI, J.  (GEO)

LOPES, R.  (POR)

GARRIGOS, F.  (ESP)

BARATOV, D.  (UZB)

CHKHVIMIANI, L.  (GEO)

KARAKIZIDI, S.  (GRE)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:24]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [3:33]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:53]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:14]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:14]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [2:03]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:35]

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)

PAPINASHVILI, J.  (GEO)

GARRIGOS, F.  (ESP)

CHKHVIMIANI, L.  (GEO)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [4:59]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s1 [3:51]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [6:25]

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)

CHKHVIMIANI, L.  (GEO)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:11]

00  / Ippon 0  [2:53]

YANG, Yung Wei  (TPE)
01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

PANTANO, Angelo

LOPES, Rodrigo Costa

BARATOV, Dilshodbek

KARAKIZIDI, Savva

ITA

POR

UZB

GRE

LOPES, Rodrigo Costa

GARRIGOS, Francisco

BARATOV, Dilshodbek

PAPINASHVILI, Jaba

ESP

GEO

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [5:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [6:13]

GARRIGOS, F.  (ESP)

BARATOV, D.  (UZB)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:10]

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [0:40]
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2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

YANG, Yung Wei

CHKHVIMIANI, Lukhumi

GARRIGOS, Francisco

BARATOV, Dilshodbek

LOPES, Rodrigo Costa

PAPINASHVILI, Jaba

PANTANO, Angelo

KARAKIZIDI, Savva

TPE

GEO

ESP

UZB

POR

GEO

ITA

GRE
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VIERU, Denis

DIAZ, Adonis
NAJAFOV, Yashar

WAIZENEGGER, Freddy
TOKTAY, Ejder

DZAVASHVILI, Guram

FLICKER, Tal

NURKOVIC, Jusuf

TAKABATAKE, Eric
GERCHEV, Yanislav

SAIDABUROROV, Shahboz

MDA

USA
AZE

SUI
TUR

UAE

ISR

MNE

BRA
BUL

TJK

NURILLAEV, Sardor

GARCIA, Willis

DIALLO, Alhassane
CHENG, Yen-Ming

CAZORLA, Orlando

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

SHORT, Alexander
KYRGYZBAYEV, Gusman

LIPARD, Viljar

MANZI, Elios

UZB

VEN

GUI
TPE

FRA

ESP

GBR
KAZ

EST

ITA

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

KARA, Abdulaziz

PERTELSON, Oscar
POLANCO, Orlando

SMETOV, Yeldos

LIMA, Willian

MICELI, Mattia
MATHE, Bence

AHMADI, Ahmad Shabir

NOSRATI, Miad

MGL

TUR

EST
CUB

KAZ

BRA

ITA
HUN

AFG

IJF

SAFAROV, Orkhan

RAMIREZ, Isaiah
BORS DUMITRESCU, Lucian

NIETO CHINARRO, Adrian

VAREY, Gregg
SHEROV, Abubakr

GANBOLD, Kherlen

IZVOREANU, Radu
NAKANO, Shugen

BUNCIC, Strahinja

TEMELKOV, Bozhidar

AZE

USA
ROU

ESP

GBR
TJK

MGL

MDA
PHI

SRB

BUL

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

NAJAFOV, Yashar  (AZE)

WAIZENEGGER, F.  (SUI)

DZAVASHVILI, G.  (UAE)

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

NURKOVIC, Jusuf  (MNE)

TAKABATAKE, Eric  (BRA)

SAIDABUROROV, S.  (TJK)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

GARCIA, Willis  (VEN)

CHENG, Yen-Ming  (TPE)

CAZORLA, Orlando  (FRA)

GAITERO MARTIN, A.  (ESP)

KYRGYZBAYEV, G.  (KAZ)

LIPARD, Viljar  (EST)

MANZI, Elios  (ITA)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

KARA, Abdulaziz  (TUR)

POLANCO, Orlando  (CUB)

SMETOV, Yeldos  (KAZ)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

MICELI, Mattia  (ITA)

AHMADI, A.  (AFG)

NOSRATI, Miad  (IJF)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

RAMIREZ, Isaiah  (USA)

NIETO CHINARRO, A.  (ESP)

SHEROV, Abubakr  (TJK)

GANBOLD, Kherlen  (MGL)

IZVOREANU, Radu  (MDA)

BUNCIC, S.  (SRB)

TEMELKOV, B.  (BUL)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:59]

Ippon 1  / 00  [0:56]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [7:14]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:54]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:44]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [4:59]

Ippon 1 s2 / 01 s2 [9:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:54]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:49]

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

WAIZENEGGER, F.  (SUI)

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

TAKABATAKE, Eric  (BRA)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

CHENG, Yen-Ming  (TPE)

GAITERO MARTIN, A.  (ESP)

LIPARD, Viljar  (EST)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

SMETOV, Yeldos  (KAZ)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

AHMADI, A.  (AFG)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

SHEROV, Abubakr  (TJK)

IZVOREANU, Radu  (MDA)

BUNCIC, S.  (SRB)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [5:31]

Ippon 1 s1 / 01 s1 [4:49]

Ippon 1  / 00  [2:05]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:56]

01  / 00 s1 [6:02]

01  / 00 s2 [4:30]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [5:28]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:10]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:36]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [5:42]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:39]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:31]

Ippon 1  / 00  [2:29]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:23]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [5:24]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:47]

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

GAITERO MARTIN, A.  (ESP)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

BUNCIC, S.  (SRB)

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [5:03]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [5:32]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:41]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [7:04]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:05]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [3:27]

00 s2 / 01  [4:00]

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [7:56]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [3:33]

Ippon 1 s2 / 01 s1 [5:37]

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [4:39]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:12]

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)
Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:15]

FLICKER, Tal

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

BUNCIC, Strahinja

ISR

ESP

MGL

SRB

FLICKER, Tal

SAFAROV, Orkhan

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

NURILLAEV, Sardor

AZE

UZB

01 s1 / 00 s2 [6:43]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:38]

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:18]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

VIERU, Denis

LIMA, Willian

FLICKER, Tal

NURILLAEV, Sardor

SAFAROV, Orkhan

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

BUNCIC, Strahinja

MDA

BRA

ISR

UZB

AZE

MGL

ESP

SRB
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SMAGULOV, Zhansay

AKSOY, Eren
AXUS, Benjamin

OLIN, Valtteri

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio
HOJAK, Martin

BOUCHARD, Antoine

REPIYALLAGE, Chamara
ZHUMANAZAROV, Ratbek

WRIGHT, Liam

TSOUTLASVILI, Michail
YULDOSHEV, Murodjon

KAZ

TUR
FRA

FIN

ESP
SLO

CAN

SRI
KGZ

USA

GRE
UZB

ORUJOV, Rustam

SAN ROMAN CHAVEZ, Hector
IVANOV, Denislav

SANTOS JUNIOR, Jeferson
SZWARNOWIECKI, Damian

ESIRCI, Yusuf
LEVIN, Ido

RAICU, Alexandru

NJIE, Faye
VAN DER KOLK, Yannick

LAVJARGAL, Ankhzaya

TERASHVILI, Giorgi
NAKANO, Keisei

AZE

CUB
BUL

BRA
POL

TUR
ISR

ROU

GAM
NED

MGL

GEO
PHI

MAKHMADBEKOV, Somon

CARGNIN, Daniel
MORKA, Ksawery

ZINGG, Anthony

PELIVAN, Petru
GABA, Joan-Benjamin

CASES ROCA, Salvador

AL NAQBI, Saeed
TORNAL, Antonio

VALIYEV, Telman
GREEN, Joshua

DJOUKAEV, Turpal
POWELL, Daniel

TJK

BRA
POL

GER

MDA
FRA

ESP

UAE
DOM

AZE
IRL

FIN
GBR

MARGELIDON, Arthur

DOUMAS, Stavros
SHAMSHAYEV, Daniyar

AKHADOV, Shakhram
LOMBARDO, Manuel

ODGEREL, Uranbayar
CAMARA, Mohamed Cheik

HRISTOV, Mark

ESTRADA, Magdiel
DEMIREL, Umalt

YONEZUKA, Jack
SULCA, Adrian

TURDUBAEV, Ertur

CAN

GRE
KAZ

UZB
ITA

MGL
GUI

BUL

CUB
TUR

USA
ROU

KGZ

SMAGULOV, Z.  (KAZ)

AXUS, Benjamin  (FRA)

OLIN, Valtteri  (FIN)

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (ESP)

BOUCHARD, A.  (CAN)

ZHUMANAZAROV, R.  (KGZ)

WRIGHT, Liam  (USA)

TSOUTLASVILI, M.  (GRE)

ORUJOV, Rustam  (AZE)

IVANOV, Denislav  (BUL)

SANTOS JUNIOR, J.  (BRA)

LEVIN, Ido  (ISR)

RAICU, Alexandru  (ROU)

NJIE, Faye  (GAM)

LAVJARGAL, A.  (MGL)

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

MAKHMADBEKOV, S.  (TJK)

CARGNIN, Daniel  (BRA)

ZINGG, Anthony  (GER)

PELIVAN, Petru  (MDA)

CASES ROCA, S.  (ESP)

TORNAL, Antonio  (DOM)

VALIYEV, Telman  (AZE)

DJOUKAEV, Turpal  (FIN)

MARGELIDON, A.  (CAN)

DOUMAS, Stavros  (GRE)

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

ODGEREL, U.  (MGL)

HRISTOV, Mark  (BUL)

DEMIREL, Umalt  (TUR)

SULCA, Adrian  (ROU)

TURDUBAEV, Ertur  (KGZ)

00 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [3:00]

Ippon 0  / 01 sH [3:23]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [0:53]

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [0:54]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:08]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [5:03]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:07]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:02]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [1:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:10]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [2:54]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00  [6:40]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [6:10]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [0:37]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:29]

00 s1 / 01  [4:29]

SMAGULOV, Z.  (KAZ)

OLIN, Valtteri  (FIN)

BOUCHARD, A.  (CAN)

TSOUTLASVILI, M.  (GRE)

ORUJOV, Rustam  (AZE)

LEVIN, Ido  (ISR)

RAICU, Alexandru  (ROU)

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

CARGNIN, Daniel  (BRA)

PELIVAN, Petru  (MDA)

CASES ROCA, S.  (ESP)

DJOUKAEV, Turpal  (FIN)

MARGELIDON, A.  (CAN)

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

HRISTOV, Mark  (BUL)

SULCA, Adrian  (ROU)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [3:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [6:49]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [1:39]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:40]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

01  / 00  [4:00]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [6:30]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [3:04]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:39]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:15]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:43]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [2:46]

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [1:00]

SMAGULOV, Z.  (KAZ)

TSOUTLASVILI, M.  (GRE)

LEVIN, Ido  (ISR)

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

PELIVAN, Petru  (MDA)

CASES ROCA, S.  (ESP)

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

HRISTOV, Mark  (BUL)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:25]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:00]

01 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:28]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [5:20]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [2:29]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:17]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [6:14]

SMAGULOV, Z.  (KAZ)

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

CASES ROCA, S.  (ESP)

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:13]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [3:12]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:25]

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

01  / Ippon 1  [3:27]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

TERASHVILI, G.  (GEO)
Ippon 0  / 00  [2:20]

TSOUTLASVILI, Michail

LEVIN, Ido

PELIVAN, Petru

HRISTOV, Mark

GRE

ISR

MDA

BUL

LEVIN, Ido

CASES ROCA, Salvador

PELIVAN, Petru

SMAGULOV, Zhansay

ESP

KAZ

00  / Ippon 1 s1 [3:18]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [7:13]

CASES ROCA, S.  (ESP)

PELIVAN, Petru  (MDA)

01 sH / Ippon 1 s1 [4:35]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

TERASHVILI, Giorgi

LOMBARDO, Manuel

CASES ROCA, Salvador

PELIVAN, Petru

LEVIN, Ido

SMAGULOV, Zhansay

TSOUTLASVILI, Michail

HRISTOV, Mark

GEO

ITA

ESP

MDA

ISR

KAZ

GRE

BUL
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CASSE, Matthias

GLEESON, Bearach
ZHUBANAZAR, Abylaikhan

RAJKAI, Robert
CHILARD, Nicolas

HAJIYEV, Eljan
HEIJMAN, Jim

SCHIMIDT, Guilherme
BRIAND, Etienne

TATLICIOGLU, Onur
MYLONELIS, Athanasios

ZOLOEV, Vladimir
TATALASHVILI, Nugzari

DRUZETA, Dominik
DELSOL, Louis

BEL

IRL
KAZ

HUN
FRA

AZE
NED

BRA
CAN

TUR
GRE

KGZ
UAE

CRO
GBR

MOLLAEI, Saeid

DRZYMAL, Pawel
RESSEL, Dominic

MORALES, Tomas
ZABOROSCIUC, Nicon

SVOBODA, Jan
ESPOSITO, Antonio

BORCHASHVILI, Shamil
SOBIROV, Muso

VIDMAR, Matej
MADZAREVIC, Uros

JELEV, Alexandr
MANUKIAN, Hievorh

PUSHPAKUMARA, Rajitha
KOC, Muhammed

MGL

POL
GER

ARG
MDA

CZE
ITA

AUT
UZB

SLO
SRB

BUL
UKR

SRI
TUR

ALBAYRAK, Vedat

ALMALI, Tammar
MASABIROV, Asad

BATZAYA, Erdenebayar.
FERNANDO, Joao

MAKINEN, Oskari
URQUIZA SOLANA, Alfonso

UNGVARI, Attila
GOTONOAGA, Dorin

GAMBA, Giacomo
GRAMKOW, Tim

UMAYEV, Abdul Malik
MARTIROSYAN, Ashot Kamoevich

DEMOURTSIDIS, Theodoros
MOUTII, Achraf

TUR

IRQ
KGZ

MGL
POR

FIN
ESP

HUN
MDA

ITA
GER

BEL
BUL

GRE
MAR

BOLTABOEV, Sharofiddin

BAEZA DIAZ, Yasel
STEPIEN, Damian

GAUTHIER DRAPEAU, Francois
MCWATT, Stuart

BARTO, Alex
MACIAS, Tommy

FATIYEV, Murad
KALONGA, Cedrick

KRIVCHACH, Sergii
SHERAZADISHVILI, Giorgi

DJALO, Alpha Oumar
WRIGHT, Arthur

ARKABAY, Barak
VUCUREVIC, Bozidar

UZB

CUB
POL

CAN
GBR

SVK
SWE

AZE
COD

UKR
GEO

FRA
USA

KAZ
BIH

CASSE, Matthias  (BEL)

ZHUBANAZAR, A.  (KAZ)

CHILARD, Nicolas  (FRA)

HAJIYEV, Eljan  (AZE)

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)

MYLONELIS, A.  (GRE)

TATALASHVILI, N.  (UAE)

DRUZETA, Dominik  (CRO)

MOLLAEI, Saeid  (MGL)

RESSEL, Dominic  (GER)

ZABOROSCIUC, N.  (MDA)

ESPOSITO, A.  (ITA)

SOBIROV, Muso  (UZB)

VIDMAR, Matej  (SLO)

MANUKIAN, H.  (UKR)

KOC, Muhammed  (TUR)

ALBAYRAK, Vedat  (TUR)

MASABIROV, Asad  (KGZ)

FERNANDO, Joao  (POR)

MAKINEN, Oskari  (FIN)

UNGVARI, Attila  (HUN)

GRAMKOW, Tim  (GER)

UMAYEV, A.  (BEL)

MOUTII, Achraf  (MAR)

BOLTABOEV, S.  (UZB)

BAEZA DIAZ, Y.  (CUB)

GAUTHIER DRAPEAU, F.  (CAN)

MACIAS, Tommy  (SWE)

FATIYEV, Murad  (AZE)

SHERAZADISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

DJALO, A.  (FRA)

VUCUREVIC, B.  (BIH)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [5:15]

00 s2 / 01  [4:44]

Ippon 0 s1 / 01  [2:45]

01 s1 / 00  [4:48]

01 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:49]

00 s3 / Ippon 1 s2 [3:24]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:24]

00 s2 / 01  [4:56]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:48]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [5:13]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:04]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:26]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:15]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:09]

00 s1 / 01  [4:00]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [5:23]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:30]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [2:18]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:21]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [1:33]

00  / Ippon 0  [2:39]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:33]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:58]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [3:43]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:44]

CASSE, Matthias  (BEL)

CHILARD, Nicolas  (FRA)

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)

TATALASHVILI, N.  (UAE)

RESSEL, Dominic  (GER)

ESPOSITO, A.  (ITA)

VIDMAR, Matej  (SLO)

MANUKIAN, H.  (UKR)

ALBAYRAK, Vedat  (TUR)

FERNANDO, Joao  (POR)

UNGVARI, Attila  (HUN)

UMAYEV, A.  (BEL)

BOLTABOEV, S.  (UZB)

MACIAS, Tommy  (SWE)

SHERAZADISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

DJALO, A.  (FRA)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:44]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:16]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:13]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:54]

00 sH / Ippon 0 s1 [2:32]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [2:54]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:36]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [6:01]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [9:40]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:00]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [6:54]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:38]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [4:34]

CASSE, Matthias  (BEL)

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)

RESSEL, Dominic  (GER)

MANUKIAN, H.  (UKR)

ALBAYRAK, Vedat  (TUR)

UMAYEV, A.  (BEL)

BOLTABOEV, S.  (UZB)

DJALO, A.  (FRA)

Ippon 0  / 01  [2:34]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:25]

01  / 00 s2 [7:31]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:16]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:20]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:33]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:46]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:37]

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)

MANUKIAN, H.  (UKR)

ALBAYRAK, Vedat  (TUR)

BOLTABOEV, S.  (UZB)

01 s3 / Ippon 1 s2 [9:59]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:58]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:34]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [8:24]

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)

ALBAYRAK, Vedat  (TUR)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [2:21]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s2 [3:31]

SCHIMIDT, G.  (BRA)
Ippon 0 s1 / 01 s1 [3:21]

CASSE, Matthias

RESSEL, Dominic

UMAYEV, Abdul Malik

DJALO, Alpha Oumar

BEL

GER

BEL

FRA

RESSEL, Dominic

BOLTABOEV, Sharofiddin

UMAYEV, Abdul Malik

MANUKIAN, Hievorh

UZB

UKR

00  / Ippon 0  [0:50]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:42]

BOLTABOEV, S.  (UZB)

UMAYEV, A.  (BEL)

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:03]

Ippon 1 s1 / 01  [4:16]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

SCHIMIDT, Guilherme

ALBAYRAK, Vedat

BOLTABOEV, Sharofiddin

UMAYEV, Abdul Malik

RESSEL, Dominic

MANUKIAN, Hievorh

CASSE, Matthias

DJALO, Alpha Oumar

BRA

TUR

UZB

BEL

GER

UKR

BEL

FRA
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TOTH, Krisztian

KUUSIK, Mattias
DUNIAMALIIEV, Zaur

BORCHASHVILI, Wachid
KHAMZA, Didar

MOSAKHLISHILI MAMALASHVILI, Tristani

SILVA MORALES, Ivan Felipe

GUZEL, Can
PETGRAVE, Jamal

WIECZERZAK, Alexander

SHEROV, Erlan
MUNGAI, Nicholas

HUN

EST
UKR

AUT
KAZ

ESP

CUB

TUR
GBR

GER

KGZ
ITA

KOCHMAN, Li

YAZICI, Feyyaz
SAGAIPOV, Caramnob

TSELIDIS, Theodoros
IVANOV, Ivaylo

MADZHIDOV, Dzhakhongir

GVINIASHVILI, Beka

MILETIC, Toni
VAN T END, Noel

BRASNJOVIC, Darko

MACEDO, Rafael

ISR

TUR
LBN

GRE
BUL

TJK

GEO

BIH
NED

SRB

BRA

ZGANK, Mihael

LENZ, Johann
KRIEBER GAGNON, Louis

GOZ, Roland
CHANG, Wei-Cheng

GOMES, Marcelo

SMINK, Jesper

PACHER, Johannes
OLDAK, Sebastian

MATHIEU, Alexis
PARLATI, Christian

FLORENTINO, Robert

TUR

GER
CAN

HUN
TPE

BRA

NED

AUT
POL

FRA
ITA

DOM

USTOPIRIYON, Komronshokh

ISMAYILOV, Rufat
GRAMATIKOV, Georgi

KLAMMERT, David
ZILKA, Peter

KALJULAID, Klen Kristofer

MAISURADZE, Luka

AYDIN, Omer
BREYTENBACH, Thomas-Laszlo

MUZAPPAROV, Yersultan

KLIMASAUSKAS, Mantas

TJK

AZE
BUL

CZE
SVK

EST

GEO

TUR
RSA

KAZ

LTU

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

KUUSIK, Mattias  (EST)

BORCHASHVILI, W.  (AUT)

MOSAKHLISHILI MAMALASHVILI, T.  (ESP)

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

PETGRAVE, Jamal  (GBR)

WIECZERZAK, A.  (GER)

MUNGAI, Nicholas  (ITA)

KOCHMAN, Li  (ISR)

SAGAIPOV, C.  (LBN)

IVANOV, Ivaylo  (BUL)

MADZHIDOV, D.  (TJK)

GVINIASHVILI, B.  (GEO)

VAN T END, Noel  (NED)

BRASNJOVIC, D.  (SRB)

MACEDO, Rafael  (BRA)

ZGANK, Mihael  (TUR)

KRIEBER GAGNON, L.  (CAN)

GOZ, Roland  (HUN)

GOMES, Marcelo  (BRA)

SMINK, Jesper  (NED)

OLDAK, Sebastian  (POL)

PARLATI, C.  (ITA)

FLORENTINO, R.  (DOM)

USTOPIRIYON, K.  (TJK)

ISMAYILOV, Rufat  (AZE)

KLAMMERT, David  (CZE)

KALJULAID, K.  (EST)

MAISURADZE, Luka  (GEO)

AYDIN, Omer  (TUR)

MUZAPPAROV, Y.  (KAZ)

KLIMASAUSKAS, M.  (LTU)

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [1:39]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:54]

00 s2 / 01  [4:00]

00 s1 / 01  [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [2:43]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:36]

00 s1 / Ippon 1  [2:51]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [0:48]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:40]

00 s3 / Ippon 1 s1 [3:47]

01  / Ippon 0  [3:50]

Ippon 1  / 00  [0:47]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [4:47]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:24]

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

MOSAKHLISHILI MAMALASHVILI, T.  (ESP)

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

MUNGAI, Nicholas  (ITA)

KOCHMAN, Li  (ISR)

IVANOV, Ivaylo  (BUL)

VAN T END, Noel  (NED)

MACEDO, Rafael  (BRA)

KRIEBER GAGNON, L.  (CAN)

GOZ, Roland  (HUN)

SMINK, Jesper  (NED)

PARLATI, C.  (ITA)

USTOPIRIYON, K.  (TJK)

KLAMMERT, David  (CZE)

MAISURADZE, Luka  (GEO)

MUZAPPAROV, Y.  (KAZ)

Ippon 1  / 01 s3 [6:40]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:27]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:58]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:02]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [4:33]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [5:23]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:26]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s2 [2:30]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [0:45]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s2 [3:32]

Ippon 0 s2 / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [2:13]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:23]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:18]

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

KOCHMAN, Li  (ISR)

MACEDO, Rafael  (BRA)

KRIEBER GAGNON, L.  (CAN)

SMINK, Jesper  (NED)

USTOPIRIYON, K.  (TJK)

MAISURADZE, Luka  (GEO)

01 s1 / 00 s1 [7:44]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:43]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [1:55]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:18]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [7:01]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:40]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [4:57]

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

MACEDO, Rafael  (BRA)

SMINK, Jesper  (NED)

MAISURADZE, Luka  (GEO)

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [3:06]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s2 [1:45]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:39]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:24]

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)

MAISURADZE, Luka  (GEO)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [5:22]

00  / Ippon 1  [2:10]

SILVA MORALES, I.  (CUB)
Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [4:50]

TOTH, Krisztian

KOCHMAN, Li

KRIEBER GAGNON, Louis

USTOPIRIYON, Komronshokh

HUN

ISR

CAN

TJK

TOTH, Krisztian

SMINK, Jesper

KRIEBER GAGNON, Louis

MACEDO, Rafael

NED

BRA

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [7:00]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

TOTH, Krisztian  (HUN)

MACEDO, Rafael  (BRA)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [3:50]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:36]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

SILVA MORALES, Ivan Felipe

MAISURADZE, Luka

TOTH, Krisztian

MACEDO, Rafael

SMINK, Jesper

KRIEBER GAGNON, Louis

KOCHMAN, Li

USTOPIRIYON, Komronshokh

CUB

GEO

HUN

BRA

NED

CAN

ISR

TJK
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FONSECA, Jorge

BATKHUYAG, Gonchigsuren

MADSEN, Mathias
GEORGIEV, Boris

ABUBAKRI, Akobir

SANEBLIDZE, Onise

BRICENO, Thomas

FREY, Karl-Richard
KOBENA, Koffi Kreme

THOMPSON, Rhys

POR

MGL

DEN
BUL

TJK

GEO

CHI

GER
CIV

GBR

KOTSOIEV, Zelym

SHARKHAN, Nurlykhan
SISMANLAR, Mert

REYES, Kyle

DOSEN, Bojan

KORREL, Michael

BUZACARINI, Rafael

KUMRIC, Zlatko
BERGAMELLI, Enrico

VEG, Zsombor

AZE

KAZ
TUR

CAN

SRB

NED

BRA

CRO
ITA

HUN

ELNAHAS, Shady

BERIASHVILI, Giorgi
SOUZA, William

MINASKIN, Grigori
GASIMOV, Elmar

KUMRIC, Marko

CATHARINA, Simeon

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz
PAPANIKOLAOU, Panagiotis

OLIVAR, Cedric

GANTULGA, Altanbagana

CAN

GEO
BRA

EST
AZE

CRO

NED

ESP
GRE

FRA

MGL

NIKIFOROV, Toma

BOZBAYEV, Islam
EICH, Daniel

TUROBOYEV, Muzaffarbek

GONZALEZ, Asley

KUKOLJ, Aleksandar

AKKUS, Sidar
CARDONA, Liester

TSVETANOV, Kostadin

GREGORY, Max

BEL

KAZ
SUI

UZB

ROU

SRB

TUR
CUB

BUL

GBR

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

BATKHUYAG, G.  (MGL)

MADSEN, Mathias  (DEN)

ABUBAKRI, Akobir  (TJK)

SANEBLIDZE, O.  (GEO)

BRICENO, Thomas  (CHI)

FREY, K.  (GER)

THOMPSON, Rhys  (GBR)

KOTSOIEV, Zelym  (AZE)

SISMANLAR, Mert  (TUR)

REYES, Kyle  (CAN)

DOSEN, Bojan  (SRB)

KORREL, Michael  (NED)

BUZACARINI, R.  (BRA)

BERGAMELLI, E.  (ITA)

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

ELNAHAS, Shady  (CAN)

BERIASHVILI, G.  (GEO)

GASIMOV, Elmar  (AZE)

KUMRIC, Marko  (CRO)

CATHARINA, S.  (NED)

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

OLIVAR, Cedric  (FRA)

GANTULGA, A.  (MGL)

NIKIFOROV, Toma  (BEL)

BOZBAYEV, Islam  (KAZ)

TUROBOYEV, M.  (UZB)

GONZALEZ, Asley  (ROU)

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

CARDONA, Liester  (CUB)

TSVETANOV, K.  (BUL)

GREGORY, Max  (GBR)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [8:15]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:05]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:00]

00  / 01  [4:00]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:52]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:11]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s1 [2:45]

00  / Ippon 0  [3:42]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

MADSEN, Mathias  (DEN)

SANEBLIDZE, O.  (GEO)

FREY, K.  (GER)

KOTSOIEV, Zelym  (AZE)

REYES, Kyle  (CAN)

BUZACARINI, R.  (BRA)

VEG, Zsombor  (HUN)

ELNAHAS, Shady  (CAN)

GASIMOV, Elmar  (AZE)

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

OLIVAR, Cedric  (FRA)

NIKIFOROV, Toma  (BEL)

GONZALEZ, Asley  (ROU)

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

TSVETANOV, K.  (BUL)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [2:02]

Ippon 0  / 01 s2 [2:43]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:07]

Ippon 1  / 00  [2:08]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:09]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s2 / Ippon 0  [5:45]

01 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:45]

01 s2 / 00  [5:24]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 01  [1:45]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:34]

00 sH / Ippon 0 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:59]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:28]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

SANEBLIDZE, O.  (GEO)

REYES, Kyle  (CAN)

BUZACARINI, R.  (BRA)

GASIMOV, Elmar  (AZE)

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

GONZALEZ, Asley  (ROU)

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:30]

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

01 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [4:33]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [6:15]

01 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:32]

Ippon 1 s2 / 00 s2 [2:59]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:49]

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [1:34]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

REYES, Kyle  (CAN)

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [1:32]

Ippon 1  / 00  [4:32]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)

SHERAZADISHVILI, N.  (ESP)

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [2:17]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

FONSECA, Jorge  (POR)
Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [1:46]

SANEBLIDZE, Onise

BUZACARINI, Rafael

GASIMOV, Elmar

GONZALEZ, Asley

GEO

BRA

AZE

ROU

BUZACARINI, Rafael

KUKOLJ, Aleksandar

GASIMOV, Elmar

REYES, Kyle

SRB

CAN

00  / Ippon 0  [0:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [7:18]

KUKOLJ, A.  (SRB)

GASIMOV, Elmar  (AZE)

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:52]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

FONSECA, Jorge

SHERAZADISHVILI, Nikoloz

KUKOLJ, Aleksandar

GASIMOV, Elmar

BUZACARINI, Rafael

REYES, Kyle

SANEBLIDZE, Onise

GONZALEZ, Asley

POR

ESP

SRB

AZE

BRA

CAN

GEO

ROU
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RAKHIMOV, Temur

PRIOR, Gregory

FOFANA, Moustapha

MAGOMEDOMAROV, Magomedomar

SIPOCZ, Richard

DRAGIC, Vito
ERDENEKHUU, Munkhjargal

TURGYNALIYEV, Zhambyl

GUNER, Furkan

TJK

USA

GUI

UAE

HUN

SLO
MGL

KAZ

TUR

KOKAURI, Ushangi

CROITORU, Mircea
AGRO SYLVAIN, Lorenzo

HEINLE, Sven

TALAY, Mehmet

SPIJKERS, Jur

CESARINO, Joao

YUSUPOV, Alisher

MATTSSON, Emil

AZE

ROU
ITA

GER

TUR

NED

BRA

UZB

SWE

TUSHISHVILI, Guram

ALLERSTORFER, Daniel

YUSIFOV, Imran

FIZEL, Marius

GRANDA, Andy

FREY, Johannes
SNIPPE, Jelle

NASCIMENTO, Juscelino

KONOVAL, Christian

GEO

AUT

AZE

SVK

CUB

GER
NED

BRA

USA

ODKHUU, Tsetsentsengel

TUROBOYEV, Utkirbek
DIMITROV, Ivaylo

MARINIC, Enej

ESSERYRY, Zouhair

SIMIONESCU, Vladut

CHEN, Guan-Heng
TERHEC, Joseph

ERTUG, Munir

DESCHENES, Marc

MGL

UZB
BUL

SLO

MAR

ROU

TPE
FRA

TUR

CAN

RAKHIMOV, Temur  (TJK)

PRIOR, Gregory  (USA)

FOFANA, M.  (GUI)

MAGOMEDOMAROV, M.  (UAE)

SIPOCZ, Richard  (HUN)

ERDENEKHUU, M.  (MGL)

TURGYNALIYEV, Z.  (KAZ)

GUNER, Furkan  (TUR)

KOKAURI, Ushangi  (AZE)

AGRO SYLVAIN, L.  (ITA)

HEINLE, Sven  (GER)

TALAY, Mehmet  (TUR)

SPIJKERS, Jur  (NED)

CESARINO, Joao  (BRA)

YUSUPOV, Alisher  (UZB)

MATTSSON, Emil  (SWE)

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

ALLERSTORFER, D.  (AUT)

YUSIFOV, Imran  (AZE)

FIZEL, Marius  (SVK)

GRANDA, Andy  (CUB)

FREY, Johannes  (GER)

NASCIMENTO, J.  (BRA)

KONOVAL, C.  (USA)

ODKHUU, T.  (MGL)

TUROBOYEV, U.  (UZB)

MARINIC, Enej  (SLO)

ESSERYRY, Z.  (MAR)

SIMIONESCU, V.  (ROU)

TERHEC, Joseph  (FRA)

ERTUG, Munir  (TUR)

DESCHENES, Marc  (CAN)

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [1:40]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [6:17]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [2:19]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00  [2:57]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [0:34]

RAKHIMOV, Temur  (TJK)

MAGOMEDOMAROV, M.  (UAE)

SIPOCZ, Richard  (HUN)

TURGYNALIYEV, Z.  (KAZ)

KOKAURI, Ushangi  (AZE)

HEINLE, Sven  (GER)

SPIJKERS, Jur  (NED)

YUSUPOV, Alisher  (UZB)

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

FIZEL, Marius  (SVK)

GRANDA, Andy  (CUB)

NASCIMENTO, J.  (BRA)

TUROBOYEV, U.  (UZB)

MARINIC, Enej  (SLO)

TERHEC, Joseph  (FRA)

DESCHENES, Marc  (CAN)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:04]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:09]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:17]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:38]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:54]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:24]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:30]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:33]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:33]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [4:49]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [5:57]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:13]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [2:15]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:53]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [4:19]

01  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:21]

RAKHIMOV, Temur  (TJK)

SIPOCZ, Richard  (HUN)

KOKAURI, Ushangi  (AZE)

YUSUPOV, Alisher  (UZB)

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

GRANDA, Andy  (CUB)

TUROBOYEV, U.  (UZB)

TERHEC, Joseph  (FRA)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [5:06]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [2:55]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:35]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:46]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [2:01]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [5:36]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:35]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:29]

SIPOCZ, Richard  (HUN)

YUSUPOV, Alisher  (UZB)

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

TERHEC, Joseph  (FRA)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [4:30]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:33]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00  / Ippon 1 s1 [2:08]

YUSUPOV, Alisher  (UZB)

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)

00 s2 / Ippon 1 s1 [3:02]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:19]

TUSHISHVILI, G.  (GEO)
01 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:11]

RAKHIMOV, Temur

KOKAURI, Ushangi

GRANDA, Andy

TUROBOYEV, Utkirbek

TJK

AZE

CUB

UZB

RAKHIMOV, Temur

TERHEC, Joseph

GRANDA, Andy

SIPOCZ, Richard

FRA

HUN

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:56]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:56]

RAKHIMOV, Temur  (TJK)

GRANDA, Andy  (CUB)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:15]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [7:06]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

TUSHISHVILI, Guram

YUSUPOV, Alisher

RAKHIMOV, Temur

GRANDA, Andy

TERHEC, Joseph

SIPOCZ, Richard

KOKAURI, Ushangi

TUROBOYEV, Utkirbek

GEO

UZB

TJK

CUB

FRA

HUN

AZE

UZB
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COSTA, Catarina

SALENS, Ellen
AZAK, Merve

POR

BEL
TUR

TANZER, Katharina
GANBAATAR, Narantsetseg

KURBONOVA, Khalimajon
PONT, Blandine

AUT
MGL

UZB
FRA

NIKOLIC, Milica
FERREIRA, Natasha

PETITTO, Sofia
MENZ, Katharina

SRB
BRA

ITA
GER

STOJADINOV, Andrea
HAMIDOVA, Shafag

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia
GEORGIEVA, Aleksa

SRB
AZE

ESP
BUL

RISHONY, Shira

WHITEBOOI, Geronay
ERSIN, Sila

ISR

RSA
TUR

MARTINEZ ABELENDA, Laura
GIMENEZ, Maria

BAVUUDORJ, Baasankhuu
LIN, Chen-Hao

ESP
VEN

MGL
TPE

LEGOUX CLEMENT, Melanie
SZLACHTA, Paulina

SENTURK, Gulkader
LIMA, Amanda

FRA
POL

TUR
BRA

VARGAS LEY, Mary Dee
BALABAN, Anastasiia

CARBONELL JULIAN, Aleanny
ALIYEVA, Leyla

CHI
BUL

CUB
AZE

COSTA, Catarina  (POR)

AZAK, Merve  (TUR)

GANBAATAR, N.  (MGL)

PONT, Blandine  (FRA)

NIKOLIC, Milica  (SRB)

MENZ, Katharina  (GER)

STOJADINOV, A.  (SRB)

LAPUERTA COMAS, M.  (ESP)

RISHONY, Shira  (ISR)

ERSIN, Sila  (TUR)

MARTINEZ ABELENDA, L.  (ESP)

BAVUUDORJ, B.  (MGL)

LEGOUX CLEMENT, M.  (FRA)

LIMA, Amanda  (BRA)

VARGAS LEY, M.  (CHI)

ALIYEVA, Leyla  (AZE)

00  / 01  [4:00]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:27]

00 s1 / 01  [7:11]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [3:19]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [6:20]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [6:07]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:15]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:07]

Ippon 1  / 00 s3 [3:19]

Ippon 0 s1 / 01 s2 [6:25]

01  / 00  [5:38]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [4:38]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [5:20]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:55]

AZAK, Merve  (TUR)

GANBAATAR, N.  (MGL)

NIKOLIC, Milica  (SRB)

LAPUERTA COMAS, M.  (ESP)

ERSIN, Sila  (TUR)

BAVUUDORJ, B.  (MGL)

LEGOUX CLEMENT, M.  (FRA)

VARGAS LEY, M.  (CHI)

00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [4:31]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

01 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [4:35]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:31]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:03]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [5:24]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

GANBAATAR, N.  (MGL)

NIKOLIC, Milica  (SRB)

BAVUUDORJ, B.  (MGL)

LEGOUX CLEMENT, M.  (FRA)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:38]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00  / 01  [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [5:39]

GANBAATAR, N.  (MGL)

BAVUUDORJ, B.  (MGL)

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:30]

GANBAATAR, N.  (MGL)
Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [3:49]

AZAK, Merve

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

ERSIN, Sila

VARGAS LEY, Mary Dee

TUR

ESP

TUR

CHI

LAPUERTA COMAS, M.  (ESP)

LEGOUX CLEMENT, M.  (FRA)

VARGAS LEY, M.  (CHI)

NIKOLIC, Milica  (SRB)

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

00  / Ippon 1 s1 [3:55]

LAPUERTA COMAS, M.  (ESP)

NIKOLIC, Milica  (SRB)

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [2:32]

00  / Ippon 1  [1:21]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

GANBAATAR, Narantsetseg

BAVUUDORJ, Baasankhuu

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

NIKOLIC, Milica

LEGOUX CLEMENT, Melanie

VARGAS LEY, Mary Dee

AZAK, Merve

ERSIN, Sila

MGL

MGL

ESP

SRB

FRA

CHI

TUR

TUR
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GNETO, Astride

DIMITROVA, Gabriela

DIOGO, Joana

NDIAYE, Binta

BISHRELT, Khorloodoi

ROBYNS-LANDRICOMBE, Chloe

CINCI, Zeliha

WURFEL, Annika

FRA

BUL

POR

SUI

MGL

GBR

TUR

GER

PUPP, Reka

KUMBALGAMA LUNUGAMA WATTE, Navoda Kalpani Jayaweera
HURTADO MUNOZ, Melissa

PULJIZ, Ana Viktorija

TABA, Maria

PRIMO, Gefen

DIAZ, Fabiola

CARNA, Giulia

RICIU, Cleonia

HUN

SRI
CUB

CRO

BRA

ISR

VEN

ITA

ROU

GILES, Chelsie

DEGUCHI, Kelly
LOPEZ SHERIFF, Estrella

IRMAGAMBETOVA, Gaukhar

MAMMADALIYEVA, Gultaj

KELDIYOROVA, Diyora

HSU, Lin Hsuan

BALLHAUS, Mascha

PETROVIC, Nadezda

GBR

CAN
ESP

KAZ

AZE

UZB

TPE

GER

SRB

KOCHER, Fabienne

KALETA, Aleksandra
FOFANA, Salimata

PIMENTA, Larissa

VAN KREVEL, Naomi

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

LOKMANHEKIM, Dilara

IRAOUI, Soumiya

GRIESEL, Charne

SUI

POL
CIV

BRA

NED

ITA

TUR

MAR

RSA

GNETO, Astride  (FRA)

DIMITROVA, G.  (BUL)

DIOGO, Joana  (POR)

NDIAYE, Binta  (SUI)

BISHRELT, K.  (MGL)

ROBYNS-LANDRICOMBE, C.  (GBR)

CINCI, Zeliha  (TUR)

WURFEL, Annika  (GER)

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)

HURTADO MUNOZ, M.  (CUB)

PULJIZ, A.  (CRO)

TABA, Maria  (BRA)

PRIMO, Gefen  (ISR)

DIAZ, Fabiola  (VEN)

CARNA, Giulia  (ITA)

RICIU, Cleonia  (ROU)

GILES, Chelsie  (GBR)

LOPEZ SHERIFF, E.  (ESP)

IRMAGAMBETOVA, G.  (KAZ)

MAMMADALIYEVA, G.  (AZE)

KELDIYOROVA, D.  (UZB)

HSU, Lin Hsuan  (TPE)

BALLHAUS, Mascha  (GER)

PETROVIC, N.  (SRB)

KOCHER, Fabienne  (SUI)

KALETA, A.  (POL)

PIMENTA, Larissa  (BRA)

VAN KREVEL, N.  (NED)

GIUFFRIDA, O.  (ITA)

LOKMANHEKIM, D.  (TUR)

IRAOUI, Soumiya  (MAR)

GRIESEL, Charne  (RSA)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [0:47]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [6:40]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:47]

GNETO, Astride  (FRA)

NDIAYE, Binta  (SUI)

BISHRELT, K.  (MGL)

WURFEL, Annika  (GER)

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)

TABA, Maria  (BRA)

PRIMO, Gefen  (ISR)

CARNA, Giulia  (ITA)

GILES, Chelsie  (GBR)

MAMMADALIYEVA, G.  (AZE)

KELDIYOROVA, D.  (UZB)

PETROVIC, N.  (SRB)

KALETA, A.  (POL)

PIMENTA, Larissa  (BRA)

GIUFFRIDA, O.  (ITA)

GRIESEL, Charne  (RSA)

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:39]

00  / 01  [4:26]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:51]

00 s1 / 01  [4:37]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [5:11]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [9:05]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:39]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [4:20]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:43]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:38]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:12]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [7:19]

00  / Ippon 1  [0:24]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 s1 [3:52]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [6:51]

GNETO, Astride  (FRA)

BISHRELT, K.  (MGL)

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)

PRIMO, Gefen  (ISR)

GILES, Chelsie  (GBR)

KELDIYOROVA, D.  (UZB)

PIMENTA, Larissa  (BRA)

GIUFFRIDA, O.  (ITA)

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [7:25]

Ippon 0  / 00  [6:47]

01  / 00 s2 [4:12]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [7:43]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00 s2 / 01  [4:00]

Ippon 1  / 00  [0:42]

GNETO, Astride  (FRA)

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)

KELDIYOROVA, D.  (UZB)

GIUFFRIDA, O.  (ITA)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [2:05]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [3:00]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:13]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)

KELDIYOROVA, D.  (UZB)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [8:58]

01  / 00  [4:00]

PUPP, Reka  (HUN)
Ippon 1 s1 / 01 s1 [3:41]

BISHRELT, Khorloodoi

PRIMO, Gefen

GILES, Chelsie

PIMENTA, Larissa

MGL

ISR

GBR

BRA

BISHRELT, Khorloodoi

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

PIMENTA, Larissa

GNETO, Astride

ITA

FRA

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [5:47]

GIUFFRIDA, O.  (ITA)

GNETO, Astride  (FRA)

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [6:33]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [8:48]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

PUPP, Reka

KELDIYOROVA, Diyora

GIUFFRIDA, Odette

GNETO, Astride

BISHRELT, Khorloodoi

PIMENTA, Larissa

PRIMO, Gefen

GILES, Chelsie

HUN

UZB

ITA

FRA

MGL

BRA

ISR

GBR
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KLIMKAIT, Jessica

KORKMAZ, Irem

YEH, Ya Hui

ERMAGANBETOVA, Nilufar

MOKDAR, Faiza

BOI, Miriam

CORNELISSE, Pleuni

TSCHOPP, Evelyne

CAN

TUR

TPE

UZB

FRA

ITA

NED

SUI

LIPARTELIANI, Eteri

TUNCA, Ayse Nur

DELGADO, Angelica
LIMA, Jessica

PODOLAK, Arleta

NELSON LEVY, Timna

TOPRAK, Acelya

GRABNER, Lisa

ODELIN GARCIA, Arnaes

GEO

TUR

USA
BRA

POL

ISR

GBR

AUT

CUB

MONTEIRO, Telma

NISHANBAYEVA, Sevara

NAIRNE, Lele

ZEMANOVA, Vera

DEGUCHI, Christa

SILVA, Rafaela
BREYTENBACH, Donne

AMINOVA, Shukurjon

BOZKURT, Hasret

POR

KAZ

GBR

CZE

CAN

BRA
RSA

UZB

TUR

CYSIQUE, Sarah Leonie

EQUISOAIN, Jaione

SAMARDZIC, Andjela

DABONNE, Zouleiha Abzetta

KOWALCZYK, Julia

LKHAGVATOGOO, Enkhriilen
KOVACS, Kitti

BUDAK, Aysenur

LIEN, Chen-Ling

FRA

ESP

BIH

CIV

POL

MGL
HUN

TUR

TPE

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)

KORKMAZ, Irem  (TUR)

YEH, Ya Hui  (TPE)

ERMAGANBETOVA, N.  (UZB)

MOKDAR, Faiza  (FRA)

BOI, Miriam  (ITA)

CORNELISSE, P.  (NED)

TSCHOPP, Evelyne  (SUI)

LIPARTELIANI, E.  (GEO)

TUNCA, Ayse Nur  (TUR)

LIMA, Jessica  (BRA)

PODOLAK, Arleta  (POL)

NELSON LEVY, T.  (ISR)

TOPRAK, Acelya  (GBR)

GRABNER, Lisa  (AUT)

ODELIN GARCIA, A.  (CUB)

MONTEIRO, Telma  (POR)

NISHANBAYEVA, S.  (KAZ)

NAIRNE, Lele  (GBR)

ZEMANOVA, Vera  (CZE)

DEGUCHI, Christa  (CAN)

SILVA, Rafaela  (BRA)

AMINOVA, S.  (UZB)

BOZKURT, Hasret  (TUR)

CYSIQUE, S.  (FRA)

EQUISOAIN, J.  (ESP)

SAMARDZIC, A.  (BIH)

DABONNE, Z.  (CIV)

KOWALCZYK, Julia  (POL)

KOVACS, Kitti  (HUN)

BUDAK, Aysenur  (TUR)

LIEN, Chen-Ling  (TPE)

00  / Ippon 0  [0:36]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:11]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:37]

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)

ERMAGANBETOVA, N.  (UZB)

MOKDAR, Faiza  (FRA)

CORNELISSE, P.  (NED)

LIPARTELIANI, E.  (GEO)

LIMA, Jessica  (BRA)

NELSON LEVY, T.  (ISR)

ODELIN GARCIA, A.  (CUB)

MONTEIRO, Telma  (POR)

NAIRNE, Lele  (GBR)

DEGUCHI, Christa  (CAN)

AMINOVA, S.  (UZB)

CYSIQUE, S.  (FRA)

SAMARDZIC, A.  (BIH)

KOVACS, Kitti  (HUN)

LIEN, Chen-Ling  (TPE)

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:39]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [3:22]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:19]

Ippon 1  / 00  [3:09]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:49]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:33]

01 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:18]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:12]

01  / 00 s1 [5:22]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [5:44]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [3:07]

01  / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [2:29]

00  / 01  [4:53]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:37]

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)

MOKDAR, Faiza  (FRA)

LIMA, Jessica  (BRA)

NELSON LEVY, T.  (ISR)

MONTEIRO, Telma  (POR)

DEGUCHI, Christa  (CAN)

CYSIQUE, S.  (FRA)

LIEN, Chen-Ling  (TPE)

Ippon 1  / 00 s2 [3:10]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:43]

00 s2 / 01  [4:23]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:32]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:08]

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [1:19]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:37]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:01]

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)

LIMA, Jessica  (BRA)

DEGUCHI, Christa  (CAN)

CYSIQUE, S.  (FRA)

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [5:32]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:13]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:09]

01  / 00  [4:00]

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)

CYSIQUE, S.  (FRA)

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [8:19]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [3:40]

KLIMKAIT, J.  (CAN)
Ippon 0  / 00  [0:37]

MOKDAR, Faiza

NELSON LEVY, Timna

MONTEIRO, Telma

LIEN, Chen-Ling

FRA

ISR

POR

TPE

NELSON LEVY, Timna

DEGUCHI, Christa

MONTEIRO, Telma

LIMA, Jessica

CAN

BRA

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 sH [1:58]

NELSON LEVY, T.  (ISR)

LIMA, Jessica  (BRA)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [6:00]

00  / Ippon 0  [3:36]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

KLIMKAIT, Jessica

CYSIQUE, Sarah Leonie

NELSON LEVY, Timna

LIMA, Jessica

DEGUCHI, Christa

MONTEIRO, Telma

MOKDAR, Faiza

LIEN, Chen-Ling

CAN

FRA

ISR

BRA

CAN

POR

FRA

TPE
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RENSHALL, Lucy

AWITI ALCARAZ, Prisca

KRISTO, Katarina

VAN DEN BERG, Geke

CABANA PEREZ, Cristina

NENOVA, Anastasiya-Alexandra
TIMO, Barbara

IVANESCU, Florentina

BAZYNSKI, Nadja

GBR

MEX

CRO

NED

ESP

RSA
POR

ROU

GER

QUADROS, Ketleyn

NARYNOVA, Moldir

CHRISTENSEN, Helene

PRIMO, Kerem

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, Catherine

KARAKAS, Hedvig

ZACHOVA, Renata

AFYONLU, Habibe

BRA

KAZ

DEN

ISR

CAN

HUN

CZE

TUR

BARRIOS, Anriquelis

OBERAN, Iva

SARIPOVA, Zarina

SHARIR, Gili

KRSSAKOVA, Magdalena

PADILLA GUERRERO, Sarai

AYDIN, Seydanur

ANTIPINA, Anastasiia

VEN

CRO

KAZ

ISR

AUT

ESP

TUR

UKR

LESKI, Andreja

HARACHI, Sarah

CASTILHOS, Alexia

DEKETER, Manon

OZBAS, Szofi

VAN LIESHOUT, Joanne

YEKSAN, Ayten

DAHOUK, Muna

SLO

MAR

BRA

FRA

HUN

NED

TUR

IJF

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)

AWITI ALCARAZ, P.  (MEX)

KRISTO, Katarina  (CRO)

VAN DEN BERG, G.  (NED)

CABANA PEREZ, C.  (ESP)

TIMO, Barbara  (POR)

IVANESCU, F.  (ROU)

BAZYNSKI, Nadja  (GER)

QUADROS, Ketleyn  (BRA)

NARYNOVA, Moldir  (KAZ)

CHRISTENSEN, H.  (DEN)

PRIMO, Kerem  (ISR)

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, C.  (CAN)

KARAKAS, Hedvig  (HUN)

ZACHOVA, Renata  (CZE)

AFYONLU, Habibe  (TUR)

BARRIOS, A.  (VEN)

OBERAN, Iva  (CRO)

SARIPOVA, Zarina  (KAZ)

SHARIR, Gili  (ISR)

KRSSAKOVA, M.  (AUT)

PADILLA GUERRERO, S.  (ESP)

AYDIN, Seydanur  (TUR)

ANTIPINA, A.  (UKR)

LESKI, Andreja  (SLO)

HARACHI, Sarah  (MAR)

CASTILHOS, A.  (BRA)

DEKETER, Manon  (FRA)

OZBAS, Szofi  (HUN)

VAN LIESHOUT, J.  (NED)

YEKSAN, Ayten  (TUR)

DAHOUK, Muna  (IJF)

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:33]

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)

KRISTO, Katarina  (CRO)

TIMO, Barbara  (POR)

IVANESCU, F.  (ROU)

QUADROS, Ketleyn  (BRA)

PRIMO, Kerem  (ISR)

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, C.  (CAN)

ZACHOVA, Renata  (CZE)

BARRIOS, A.  (VEN)

SHARIR, Gili  (ISR)

KRSSAKOVA, M.  (AUT)

ANTIPINA, A.  (UKR)

LESKI, Andreja  (SLO)

DEKETER, Manon  (FRA)

OZBAS, Szofi  (HUN)

YEKSAN, Ayten  (TUR)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [3:11]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:19]

00  / Ippon 1  [0:25]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [4:39]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [4:28]

00  / 01  [4:00]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:45]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:22]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [5:37]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:42]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:13]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [6:53]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:09]

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)

TIMO, Barbara  (POR)

QUADROS, Ketleyn  (BRA)

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, C.  (CAN)

BARRIOS, A.  (VEN)

KRSSAKOVA, M.  (AUT)

LESKI, Andreja  (SLO)

OZBAS, Szofi  (HUN)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [3:35]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 1 s2 / 00 s3 [3:04]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:17]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [2:14]

Ippon 1  / 01  [2:03]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [6:10]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:45]

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, C.  (CAN)

BARRIOS, A.  (VEN)

OZBAS, Szofi  (HUN)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:29]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [8:56]

01 s1 / 00  [4:34]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [6:49]

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)

OZBAS, Szofi  (HUN)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [5:18]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [5:53]

RENSHALL, Lucy  (GBR)
01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

TIMO, Barbara

QUADROS, Ketleyn

KRSSAKOVA, Magdalena

LESKI, Andreja

POR

BRA

AUT

SLO

TIMO, Barbara

BARRIOS, Anriquelis

KRSSAKOVA, Magdalena

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, Catherine

VEN

CAN

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [4:48]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [7:54]

TIMO, Barbara  (POR)

KRSSAKOVA, M.  (AUT)

Ippon 0 s1 / 01  [5:42]

Ippon 0 s1 / 01  [2:18]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

RENSHALL, Lucy

OZBAS, Szofi

TIMO, Barbara

KRSSAKOVA, Magdalena

BARRIOS, Anriquelis

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD, Catherine

QUADROS, Ketleyn

LESKI, Andreja

GBR

HUN

POR

AUT

VEN

CAN

BRA

SLO
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PORTELA, Maria

GOSHEN, Maya
BEKTASKYZY, Zere

PEDROTTI, Irene

JAGER, Hilde

RODRIGUEZ, Elvismar

YEATS-BROWN, Katie-Jemima

OGEL, Fidan

HAWKES, Rachael

BRA

ISR
KAZ

ITA

NED

VEN

GBR

TUR

IRL

BUTKEREIT, Miriam

TSERENDULAM, Enkhchimeg

WRIGHT, Chantal

SOBIERAJSKA, Katarzyna

MATNIYAZOVA, Gulnoza

GRAF, Bernadette

GOMEZ FERIA, Idelannis

AKDENIZ, Minel

GER

MGL

USA

POL

UZB

AUT

CUB

TUR

PINOT, Margaux

NAZAROVA, Shokhista

CHYSTIAKOVA, Nataliia

MOSCALU, Serafima

POGACNIK, Anka

TOPOGLU, Merve
CARVALHO, Luana

OLSEN, Laerke

ERIKSSON, Ida

FRA

UZB

UKR

ROU

SLO

TUR
BRA

DEN

SWE

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

CHANG, Ssu-Tzu

BRANCHEVA, Lidia

HASANLI, Gunel

GAHIE, Marie Eve

MAEKELBURG, Sarah

TELTSIDOU, Elisavet

ZHAKYPBEKOVA, Perizat

GBR

TPE

BUL

AZE

FRA

GER

GRE

KAZ

PORTELA, Maria  (BRA)

GOSHEN, Maya  (ISR)

PEDROTTI, Irene  (ITA)

JAGER, Hilde  (NED)

RODRIGUEZ, E.  (VEN)

YEATS-BROWN, K.  (GBR)

OGEL, Fidan  (TUR)

HAWKES, Rachael  (IRL)

BUTKEREIT, M.  (GER)

TSERENDULAM, E.  (MGL)

WRIGHT, Chantal  (USA)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

MATNIYAZOVA, G.  (UZB)

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

GOMEZ FERIA, I.  (CUB)

AKDENIZ, Minel  (TUR)

PINOT, Margaux  (FRA)

NAZAROVA, S.  (UZB)

CHYSTIAKOVA, N.  (UKR)

MOSCALU, S.  (ROU)

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

CARVALHO, Luana  (BRA)

OLSEN, Laerke  (DEN)

ERIKSSON, Ida  (SWE)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

CHANG, Ssu-Tzu  (TPE)

BRANCHEVA, Lidia  (BUL)

HASANLI, Gunel  (AZE)

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)

MAEKELBURG, S.  (GER)

TELTSIDOU, E.  (GRE)

ZHAKYPBEKOVA, P.  (KAZ)

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [6:27]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:47]

PORTELA, Maria  (BRA)

JAGER, Hilde  (NED)

RODRIGUEZ, E.  (VEN)

OGEL, Fidan  (TUR)

BUTKEREIT, M.  (GER)

SOBIERAJSKA, K.  (POL)

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

GOMEZ FERIA, I.  (CUB)

PINOT, Margaux  (FRA)

CHYSTIAKOVA, N.  (UKR)

POGACNIK, Anka  (SLO)

ERIKSSON, Ida  (SWE)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

BRANCHEVA, Lidia  (BUL)

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)

TELTSIDOU, E.  (GRE)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [3:11]

00 s2 / 01  [6:11]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:11]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:17]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [1:30]

01 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:29]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [1:42]

Ippon 0  / 01  [2:03]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:42]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:16]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:58]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:27]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [1:24]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:42]

PORTELA, Maria  (BRA)

RODRIGUEZ, E.  (VEN)

BUTKEREIT, M.  (GER)

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

PINOT, Margaux  (FRA)

ERIKSSON, Ida  (SWE)

PETERSEN POLLARD, K.  (GBR)

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [2:51]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:16]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:46]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:56]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [6:52]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:06]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:16]

PORTELA, Maria  (BRA)

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

PINOT, Margaux  (FRA)

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)

01 s2 / 00 s2 [5:22]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:54]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [4:33]

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:08]

GAHIE, Marie Eve  (FRA)
01  / Ippon 0  [1:22]

RODRIGUEZ, Elvismar

BUTKEREIT, Miriam

ERIKSSON, Ida

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

VEN

GER

SWE

GBR

BUTKEREIT, Miriam

PINOT, Margaux

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

PORTELA, Maria

FRA

BRA

00  / 01  [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [7:06]

PINOT, Margaux  (FRA)

PORTELA, Maria  (BRA)

00  / Ippon 0  [2:26]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [5:24]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

GAHIE, Marie Eve

GRAF, Bernadette

PINOT, Margaux

PORTELA, Maria

BUTKEREIT, Miriam

PETERSEN POLLARD, Kelly

RODRIGUEZ, Elvismar

ERIKSSON, Ida

FRA

AUT

FRA

BRA

GER

GBR

VEN

SWE
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24 Judoka
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MALONGA, Madeleine

BISSEMBAY, Assel
BELLANDI, Alice

FRA

KAZ
ITA

AUSMA, Natascha

ERDOGAN, Semanur
POWELL, Natalie

NED

TUR
GBR

LANIR, Inbar

AGUIAR, Mayra
DUDENAITE, Migle

ISR

BRA
LTU

STEENHUIS, Guusje

YATIM, Hafsa
YILMAZ, Nurcan

NED

MAR
TUR

WAGNER, Anna-Maria

JANGELDINA, Aruna
BROLIH, Patricija

GER

KAZ
SLO

TCHEUMEO, Audrey

SAMPAIO, Patricia
LYTVYNENKO, Yelyzaveta

FRA

POR
UKR

MALZAHN, Luise

SHIH, Liu Li-Ling
DAHARLI, Serdem

GER

TPE
TUR

REID, Emma

LICKUN, Sandra
KURBANBAEVA, Iriskhon

GBR

POL
UZB

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

BELLANDI, Alice  (ITA)

AUSMA, Natascha  (NED)

POWELL, Natalie  (GBR)

LANIR, Inbar  (ISR)

AGUIAR, Mayra  (BRA)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

YILMAZ, Nurcan  (TUR)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

BROLIH, P.  (SLO)

TCHEUMEO, Audrey  (FRA)

SAMPAIO, P.  (POR)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

DAHARLI, Serdem  (TUR)

REID, Emma  (GBR)

LICKUN, Sandra  (POL)

00  / Ippon 0  [1:15]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:52]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:12]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:51]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [6:01]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:04]

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

AUSMA, Natascha  (NED)

AGUIAR, Mayra  (BRA)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

TCHEUMEO, Audrey  (FRA)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

REID, Emma  (GBR)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [2:24]

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [2:14]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:19]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:48]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [5:07]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:28]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:59]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:40]

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [3:00]

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:48]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:25]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:36]

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [2:08]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

WAGNER, A.  (GER)
00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [9:55]

AUSMA, Natascha

AGUIAR, Mayra

TCHEUMEO, Audrey

REID, Emma

NED

BRA

FRA

GBR

AUSMA, Natascha  (NED)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

TCHEUMEO, Audrey  (FRA)

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [8:25]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:41]

AUSMA, Natascha  (NED)

TCHEUMEO, Audrey  (FRA)

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

WAGNER, Anna-Maria

STEENHUIS, Guusje

AUSMA, Natascha

TCHEUMEO, Audrey

MALZAHN, Luise

MALONGA, Madeleine

AGUIAR, Mayra

REID, Emma

GER

NED

NED

FRA

GER

FRA

BRA

GBR
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HERSHKO, Raz

BERLIKASH, Kamila
ESIR, Kubranur

ISR

KAZ
TUR

CERIC, Larisa

TSAI, Jia Wen

BIH

TPE

AMARSAIKHAN, Adiyasuren

AKBULUT, Sebile
PAULUSOVA, Marketa

MGL

TUR
CZE

LUCHT, Renee

VUKOVIC, Helena
TORKAR, Urska

GER

CRO
SLO

TOLOFUA, Julia

MARATOVA, Nazgul

FRA

KAZ

KAMPS, Marit

GUILAVOGUI, Monic
YAMAKAWA, Camila

NED

GUI
BRA

FONTAINE, Lea

SOMKHISHVILI, Sophio
WOLSZCZAK, Kinga

FRA

GEO
POL

MARANIC, Ivana

NARINO CASTELLANO, Thalia
OZTURK, Hilal

CRO

CUB
TUR

HERSHKO, Raz  (ISR)

ESIR, Kubranur  (TUR)

CERIC, Larisa  (BIH)

TSAI, Jia Wen  (TPE)

AMARSAIKHAN, A.  (MGL)

PAULUSOVA, M.  (CZE)

LUCHT, Renee  (GER)

VUKOVIC, Helena  (CRO)

TOLOFUA, Julia  (FRA)

MARATOVA, Nazgul  (KAZ)

KAMPS, Marit  (NED)

YAMAKAWA, Camila  (BRA)

FONTAINE, Lea  (FRA)

SOMKHISHVILI, S.  (GEO)

MARANIC, Ivana  (CRO)

OZTURK, Hilal  (TUR)

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [2:35]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [8:04]

00 s3 / Ippon 1  [2:23]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [0:42]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:23]

HERSHKO, Raz  (ISR)

CERIC, Larisa  (BIH)

AMARSAIKHAN, A.  (MGL)

LUCHT, Renee  (GER)

TOLOFUA, Julia  (FRA)

KAMPS, Marit  (NED)

FONTAINE, Lea  (FRA)

OZTURK, Hilal  (TUR)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [3:31]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [5:05]

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:24]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:03]

Ippon 1  / 00 s2 [2:29]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [4:22]

HERSHKO, Raz  (ISR)

LUCHT, Renee  (GER)

TOLOFUA, Julia  (FRA)

FONTAINE, Lea  (FRA)

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [8:28]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [2:38]

Ippon 1 s1 / 00  [3:01]

HERSHKO, Raz  (ISR)

FONTAINE, Lea  (FRA)

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:07]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [4:33]

00 s1 / 00  [2:46]

CERIC, Larisa

AMARSAIKHAN, Adiyasuren

KAMPS, Marit

OZTURK, Hilal

BIH

MGL

NED

TUR

AMARSAIKHAN, A.  (MGL)

TOLOFUA, Julia  (FRA)

KAMPS, Marit  (NED)

LUCHT, Renee  (GER)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [0:49]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:05]

TOLOFUA, Julia  (FRA)

KAMPS, Marit  (NED)

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [0:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

TOLOFUA, Julia

KAMPS, Marit

AMARSAIKHAN, Adiyasuren

LUCHT, Renee

CERIC, Larisa

OZTURK, Hilal

FRA

NED

MGL

GER

BIH

TUR


